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Automation enabled. It’s all about results.
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PI NETWORK

Australia & New Zealand France Netherlands Sweden

Tel: +61288777007 Tel: +33 1485830 24 Tel: +3133 469 0507 Tel: +46 45 14 94 40

www.aus.profibus.com, australia@profibus.com www.fr.profibus.com, france@profibus.com www.nl.profibus.com, nl@profibus.com www.se.profibus.com, sweden@profibus.com
Belgium Germany & Austria Norway Switzerland

Tel: +32 2706 8000 Tel: +49 721 9658 590 Tel: +47 90 98 86 40 Tel: +4132 672 0325

www.be.profibus.com, belgium@profibus.com www.de.profibus.com, germany@profibus.com www.no.profibus.com, norway@profibus.com www.ch.profibus.com, switzerland@profibus.com
Brazil Ireland Poland UK

Tel: +55 16 3946 3519 Tel: +353 61202 107 Tel: +48 32208 4136 Tel: +44 20 8144 9597

www.br.profibus.com, brazil@profibus.com www.ir.profibus.com, ireland@profibus.com www.pl.profibus.com, poland@profibus.com www.uk.profibus.com, uk@profibus.com

China Italy Russia USA & CANADA
Tel: +86 10620292 18 Tel: +39 0303384 030 www.rus.profibus.com Tel: +1480 483 2456
www.cn.profibus.com, china@profibus.com www.it.profibus.com, pni@profibus.com russia@profibus.com www.us.profibus.com, usa@profibus.com

Czech Republic Japan Slovakia

Tel: +420 2 24357610 Tel: +813 5423 8628 Tel: +4217 6029 141178

www.cz.profibus.com, czechrepublic@profibus.com  www.jp.profibus.com, japan@profibus.com www.sk.profibus.com, slovakia@profibus.com
Denmark Korea South-East-Asia

Tel: +45 4453 1293 Tel: +82 2523 5143 Tel: +65 628 707

www.dk.profibus.com, denmark@profibus.com www.rk.profibus.com, korea@profibus.com www.sea.profibus.com, southeastasia@profibus.com
Finland Middle East Southern Africa

Tel: +358 9530 7259 www.profime.com Tel: +27 11 617 2045

www.sf.profibus.com, finland@profibus.com middle.east@profibus.com www.rsa.profibus.com, southernafrica@profibus.com

Automation enabled. It's all about results.
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Tel: (03) 5423-8628 (E3&) E-mail: germany@profibus.com
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